2600 Fresno Street

Clty of Fresno Fresno, CA 93721

www.fresno.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ID 21-289 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 2/10/2021 In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/4/2021 Final action:

Title: Approve Contract Change Order No. 01 in the amount of $52,800 to Rehak General Engineering for

the Big Dry Creek Diversion Channel Slope Reconstruction (Project ID WC00038), increasing the total
contract amount to $180,000 (County of Fresno)

Sponsors: Public Works Department
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-289 Contract Change Order No 1

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Fresno Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

